2025 EXCAVATORS / APPROVED CONTRACTORS

Saunders Construction Plow, Push, Rock & Dirt Holes
Rick Saunders

7109 W Melville Rd

Cheney, WA 99004

206-310-6261

Sheri.saunderscable@gmail.com

Palouse Power Plow, Push(bore), Rock Hole, Dirt Hole, Rock Hammer
Jeff Zimmer

4745 Highway 281 North

Quincey, WA 98848

509-590-7553

jzimmer@palousepower.com

Hard Rock Drilling Rock & Dirt Holes, Specialty Access Holes
Brian Brown

907-821-4949

HrdrillingOl@gmail.com

M&L Construction Plow, Push(bore), Rockhole, Dirt Hole, Rock Hammer
Scot Hattenburg

509-482-0175

Scot@minorthwest.com

Stephanie@milnorthwest.com

Lohman Excavating Plow, Rock & Dirt Holes, Site Prep/Land Clearing
Morgan Lohman

208-818-4658

Morgan@lohmanhelicopter.com

Arthur Construction Rock & Dirt Holes, Specialty Access Holes
Cole Arthur

509-638-8701

Arthurconstruction15@gmail.com

Cascade Cable Contractors Plow, Push(bore), Rock Hammer, Excavator
Julie Van Devender

206-947-0221

juliev@cascadecable.com

DJ’s Electrical Plow, Push(bore), Rock Hammer, Rock & Dirt Holes
Ward Ritola

360-901-0233

wardr@djselectrical.com

Utility Guys Rock & Dirt Holes, Plow, Push(bore)
Tara Ranney

208-660-1524

utilityguys@gmail.com

Johnson Landworks, LLC Excavation, and ROW Clearing
Tyler Johnson

509-951-0354

Johnsonlandworkslic@gmail.com



PNW Construction & Underground Excavation, Dirt Holes, Plow, Push
Jamey Butler

260 S Cameo Ave

Deer Park, WA 99006

509-808-1467

pnwconstructionunderground@gmail.com

Henkels & McCoy West, LLC Plow, Push, Rock & Dirt Holes, Rock Hammer
Wade English

5000 NE 148 Ave

Portland, OR 97230

503-255-5125

wenglish@henkleswest.com

International Line Builders, Inc. Plow, Push, Rock & Dirt Holes, Rock Hammer
Cherish Carpenter

5516 N Starr Rd.

Newman Lake, WA 99025

509-621-0327

Cherish.carpenter@ilbinc.com

Power City Electric Dirt Holes, Plow, Push (bore)
Jordan Sanders

PO Box 2507

Spokane, WA 99220

509-535-8500

Jsanders@powercityelectric.com

Dirt Worx Land Management Inc Rock Hammer, Excavation
Matt Aleria

22006 W West Washington Rd. Cheney, WA

99004

509-559-2450

dirtworxim@gmail.com

DW Excavating Inc. Backhoe, Plow, Push (bore)
Derrek Wilson

PO Box 1089

Davenport, WA 99122

509-723-7323

Derrek@dwexcavating.net

Power City Electric Dirt Holes, Plow, Push (bore)
Jordan Sanders

PO Box 2507

Spokane, WA 99220

509-535-8500

Jsanders@powercityelectric.com

Gridpath Utilities LLC Backhoe, Plow, Push (bore)
Derrek Wilson

PO Box 114

Spokane, WA 99122

509-723-7323

Derrek@gridpathutilities.net



